APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

PARRA MURCIANO, JAVIER
IGLESIAS PEREZ, CARLA
GONZALEZ GIL, DANIEL
FAJARDO MARTIN, MIGUEL
BLANCO BARRA, LUCAS

BLANCO BARRA, ADRIAN

ROCHA MARTIN, CAMINO
FERNANDEZ GIL, JAIME

ASENSIO MIRANDA, ANGEL
MIGUEL CARRERA, JULIA

ROCHA MARTIN, PABLO
TALAVERA GOMEZ, DARIO
ASENSIO SANZ, LUIS

DE PRADA QUINTANA, SUSANA
ASENSIO MIRANDA, CARLOS
REPILADO TORRES, ZAIRA

DE PRADA QUINTANA, SARA
ASENSIO SANZ, JUAN

GALLEGO PEREIRA, JAVIER
MEDINA GONZALEZ, ADRIANA
POZUELO MERCHAN, DANIEL
MARQUEZ MARGALLO, MARCOS
HERNANDEZ ALONSO, SARA
MARTINEZ PLATA, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ LUQUERO, IVAN
DIAZ MARTIN , DAVID
CORRALIZA GIL, FRANCISCO
MARTIN CABALLERO, MAURO
BLAZQUEZ CARRETERO , DAVID
MARTIN CABALLERO, ADRIANA
RABANAL GALLEGO , ANGEL
GOMEZ PIZARRO, JAIRO
BLAZQUEZ CARRETERO , BLANCA
SANCHEZ RIVERA, PABLO
MARTIN GALLEGO , CARMEN
LORENZO CORDERO, JOSE MARIA
APARICIO CRESPILLO , VICTOR JESUS
GARCERAN SANZ, JUAN
RODRIGUEZ CHAPARRO , GABRIEL
MORALES DONOSO, ALEJANDRO
GALLEGO GARCIA, CARLOS
MARTIN GALLEGO , ANTONIO
GOMEZ-VALADES BRAVO , MARTIN
ROSA CABEZAS, JULIAN
CASABLANCA REDONDO , MIA
IZQUIERDO CRUZ, PEDRO
MATEOS MARISCAL, ADRIANA
GUERRERO RUIZ, ANTONIO
MARTIN AVILA, DARIO

CATEGORIA ELO CODIGO FIDE

SUB16 1586 54729599
SUB14 1541 94702233
SUB16 1461 94702225
SUB14 1459 523089539
SUB14 1675 54744610
SUB18 1418 94702195
SUB14 54799015
SUB14 94702144
SUB14 94702322
SUB14 94721432
SUB12 1468 54799023
SUB12 523082461
SUB12 94721238
SUB16 1552 54705762
SUB 16 1944 54525659
SUB18 1532 94721440
SUB18 1460 94702128
SUB18 94702306
SUB18 1753 24553034
SUB14 54711525
SUB14 94721521
SUB14 1719 94702209
SUB16 54535026
SUB14 Pendiente
SUB14 Pendiente
SUB18 1678 523064170
SUB14 1585 54711207
SUB16 1541 54564409
SUB10 1410 94782903
SUB16 1408 54574803
SUB14

SUB12 523089776
SUB12 523076712
SUB10 523076739
SUB10 94759820
SUB10

SUB12 94759839
SUB10

SUB10 523076755
SUB14 523076704
SUB14

SUB10 94782911
SUB10

SUB10 523076763
SUB10

SUB16 523076780
SUB16 523076836
SUB14 1430 523076860
SUB14 1521 523076798

CLUB
Santa Isabel
Caceres Patrimonio
Caceres Patrimonio
Caceres Patrimonio
Caceres Patrimonio
Caceres Patrimonio
Albatros
Albatros
Albatros
Albatros
Albatros
Albatros
Albatros
Albatros
Albatros
Albatros
Albatros
Albatros
Caceres Patrimonio
Caceres Patrimonio
Caceres Patrimonio
Caceres Patrimonio
Batalyaws
Batalyaws
Batalyaws
Don Benito
Don Benito
Don Benito
Don Benito
Don Benito
Don Benito
Don Benito
Don Benito
Don Benito
Don Benito
Don Benito
Don Benito
Don Benito
Don Benito
Don Benito
Don Benito
Don Benito
Don Benito
Don Benito
Don Benito
Trujillo
Trujillo
Trujillo
Trujillo



GUERRERO RUIZ, AMALIO

RICO AGREDANO, MARIA
CRIADO DIAZ, DAVID

JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, MARIO
GOMEZ CABALLERO, JIMENO
ANTEQUERA SIERRA, ABEL
ROMERO LEDO, NICOLAS
HERMOSA HERNANDEZ, GABRIEL
ARTERO SERRANO, DANIEL

ROBUSTILLO ALVAREZ, JAVIER HERN

FONTECHA CASTRO, MARIA
PAYO CONDE, ALVARO
RUBIANO SIMON, HASLAD
MIGUEZ MORAL, JONAS
GORDILLO DOMINGUEZ, MARIO
SANCHEZ GUERRERO, CARLA
GUTIERREZ TORO, DAVID
GUTIERREZ TORO, RAUL

HERNANDEZ DELGADO, GONZALO

RAYO GODOY, JAVIER

UTRILLA GALLEGO, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ ABELLAN, MANUEL
RUIZ RAMIREZ, MARIO
RODRIGUEZ GONZALO, ALBERTO
CANADA JARO, ERNESTO
CALERO DURAN, ALBERTO
NAVARRO MARTINEZ, VICTOR
CHEN, LUIS

QUINTALES EUGENIO, ISAAC
TENA EUGENIO, DARIO
CHAVES RODRIGUEZ, SARA
GONZALEZ GIL, MARCOS
RIVERO GIL, CARLOS
REGADERA MATEQS, NICOLAS
DOMINGUEZ VALLEJO, MARTA
LANCHO MOGOLLON, DELIA
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, PABLO
FERNANDEZ PAJUELO, JORGE
MARTIN GUTIERREZ, CARLOS
CABRERIZO TENA, JAIME

GIL RONCERO, MARIA CATALINA
GILETE MONROY, GABRIEL
GONZALEZ MORIN, DARIO
HURTADO LOJO, SOFIA

GIL ROMERO, ALVARO

POLO ISIDRO, DAVID

ROMERO MIRANDA, ALBERTO
HERAS RODRIGUEZ, CELIA
NUNEZ LINDO, MIGUEL
GARCIA MARANA, CESAR

SUB12
SUB12
SUB10
SuB14
SuB14
SUB12
SUB12
SuB14
SUB12
SuB14
SuB14
SuB14
SUB12
SUB16
SuB14
SUB12
SUB16
SUB16
SuB14
SUB18
SUB16
SUB18
SuB14
SUB16
SUB18
SUB18
SUB16
SUB16
SuB14
SUB12
SUB16
SUB10
SuB14
SUB18
SUB18
SuB14
SuB14
SUB12
SUB10
SUB10
SUB12
SUB12
SUB10
SUB10
SuB14
SUB18
SUB18
SUB12
SuB14
SuB14

1438
1452

1522

1540

1482
1467
1883
1914
1576
1561

1664
1570
2113

523076852
94702497
523064706
523064552
523082739
523064471
523064641
523086416

94702390
94703299
94759790
94759855
94760420
94760403
54798736
54574870
54574846
94734763
54564336
94752788
54525667
94723397
54564344
94759600
24553042
54509963
523089458
54784956
54784964
523064951
94759871
54782970
24533726
54514339
94701679
94723419
523089601
523082470
523064854
94721572
523064650
94723460
94721459
54783500
54574838
54574986
94721475
94701830
94721483

Trujillo
Magic
Magic
Magic
Magic
Magic
Magic
Magic
Magic
Magic

Villafranca
Ruy Lopez
Ruy Lopez
Ruy Lopez
Ruy Lopez
Ruy Lopez
Ruy Lopez
Ruy Lopez
Ruy Lopez
Casareno
Casareno
Casareno
Casareno
Casareno

Cibeles

Cibeles

Cibeles

Cibeles

Cibeles

Cibeles

Caceres Patrimonio
Caceres Patrimonio

Agora
Agora
Agora
Agora
Agora
Agora
Agora
Agora
Agora
Agora
Agora

Caceres Patrimonio
Magic
Pedro Sanchez
Pedro Sanchez
Pedro Sanchez
Pedro Sanchez
Pedro Sanchez



BELTRAN RIVERA, EZEQUIEL
MONAGO NAHARRO, JORGE
HERAS RODRIGUEZ, LAURA
GUTIERREZ LOPEZ, GABRIEL
SERRANO SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA

SuB14
SUB12
SUB12
SUB12
SuB14

0

0

0

94701814

523076895

94701806

Pedro Sanchez
Pedro Sanchez
Pedro Sanchez
Pedro Sanchez
Pedro Sanchez




















































































SUB10
SUB12
SuB14
SUB16
SUB18



